Latsan Lautanen
Fun Bowling
tilanne 21.9.2014
4+4 sarjaa
Nimi
1 Jukka Pesonen
Jukka Pesonen
2 Juho Pasila
Juho Pasila
3 Tero Suokas
Tero Suokas
4 Asko Aravirta
Asko Aravirta
5 Klara Poikolainen
Klara Poikolainen
6 Kimmo Pengerkoski
Kimmo Pengerkoski
7 Olli Hossi
Olli Hossi
8 Anne Mikkonen
Anne Mikkonen
9 Raimo Mustajarvi
Raimo Mustajarvi
10 Jarkko Pirhonen
Jarkko Pirhonen
11 Elice Piksila
Elice Piksila
12 Hannu Kuparinen
Hannu Kuparinen
13 Tapani Peltola
Tapani Peltola
14 Ari Rajala
Ari Rajala
15 Matti lkonen
Matti lkonen
16 Jutta Harkonen
Jutta Harkonen
17 Mika Tuokkola
Mika Tuokkola
18 Harri Utter
Harri Utter
19 Johanna Barlund
Johanna Barlund

20 Hannu Tuppurainen
21 Heikki Vahtola

22 llari Uusnakki

23 Jonne Ahvonen

24 Raimo Kytd

Seura
Tornados
Tornados
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
GB

GB
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Boltsi-72
Boltsi-72
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Tornados
Tornados
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Jyra

Jyra
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
GB

GB

ERA

ERA
Tornados
Tornados
Jyra

Jyra

Argon
Argon
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Steelers
Steelers
Munsons BC
Munsons BC

Jyra
Munsons BC
KK-Team
Munsons BC
Jyra

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki
Helsinki
Loviisa

Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
903
817
837
822
847
776
828
767
844
748
797
793
814
765
782
776
793
758
781
747
805
719
768
747
778
715
736
727
748
714
749
708
778
653
741
679
716
692

763
733
770
596
727

Tasoitus
8
8

28
24
28
28
8
8
132
132
96
96

68
68
28
28
40
40
80
80
92
92
20
20
60
60
68
68
108
108
64
64
64
64
132
132

36
72
28
84
64

Kaadot
1720

1659

1623

1595

1592

1590

1579

1558

1551

1528

1524

1515

1493

1463

1462

1457

1431

1420

1408

Viim. sarja
16

52

56

16

264

192

136

56

80

160

184

40

120

136

216

128

128

264



